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:

01978101
0000

07/31/2024 Accr Earning Pymt Added to Account $5.10
$7,681.04

Amount
$1,800.00$1,800.00995003 99500407-12 07-31

AmountDate

AmountCheck Number Date

ACH Deposit Cash App * Cash App T3BT8GMFA2CXBB1 91000010
$430.00Deposit07/29/2024
$147.60ACH Deposit PAYPAL TRANSFER 1035943400297 9100001797048007/29/2024
$312.00Deposit07/24/2024
$335.00ACH Deposit JPMorgan Chase Ext Trnsfr 21313323471 21000007/23/2024
$390.00Deposit

07/30/2024

Description
07/01/2024

07/16/2024

Debit Card - Sig WOODSPRING SUITE PLANO TX #725707/15/2024
$727.39Recurring Payment WEB*HOSTMONSTER. PROVO UT #722407/15/2024
$124.00Recurring Payment SIMPLE.BIZ WEBSI RALEIGH NC #722407/12/2024
$30.27Debit Card - Sig LITTLE CAESAR'S SACHSE TX #722407/11/2024
$10.00Debit Card - Sig STARBUCKS 800-78 SEATTLE WA #722407/10/2024

Debit Card - Sig WOODSPRING SUITE PLANO TX #725707/09/2024
$25.79Debit Card - Sig THE HOME DEPOT # PLANO TX #722407/09/2024

$923.50ACH Payment INTUIT 33099755 PAYROLL 18435317 1110000260907/03/2024
$25.63Recurring Payment FACEBK *QZGMS4L9 MENLO PARK CA #722407/01/2024

$267.57Recurring Payment INTUIT 18004INT MOUNTAIN VIEW CA #7281

$260.00

$335.00ACH Deposit JPMorgan Chase Ext Trnsfr 21162218491 21000007/09/2024

31

$260.00

Days in Statement Period

37

+ $15,645.25

$38,371.29Beginning Balance

Deposits/Other Credits13

07/01/2024

TX Small Business Checking w/Int Account No ****6418 STATEMENT SUMMARY

19781

REDEMPTION CHURCH OF PLANO TEXAS
1113 LOMBARDY DR
PLANO TX 75023

Statement Date
****6418

Page 1 of 3

7/31/2024

07/31/2024

- $10,403.27

MEMBER FDIC NYSE Symbol "PB"

ACH Deposit PAYPAL TRANSFER 1035417387191 91000018948372 $1,078.71
07/05/2024 ACH Deposit Cash App * Cash App T3YRM5828JPJBGF 91000010 $4,099.40

Deposit07/02/2024

07/05/2024

Amount
$195.00

DescriptionDate

POS Purchase Rev INTUIT *Payroll CL.INTUIT.COM CA #7281

7

$72.40
07/08/2024 Deposit

Checks/Other Debits

$564.00

07/03/2024

DEPOSITS/OTHER CREDITS

Total Enclosures

OTHER DEBITS

$43,613.27

CHECKS

Check Number Date

Ending Balance

Account No



0000

$38,078.09 $43,173.0407-11
07-24 $38,290.8307-02 $38,273.09 07-12

07-01

07-25 $37,953.0007-03 $38,428.30 $40,211.6507-15
$41,249.04

$38,051.22

Total Year-to-Date

$0.00

Total For This Period

$0.00

$0.00Total Return Item Fees

Total Overdraft Fees

$0.00

Date Balance BalanceDate
07-23

07-05 $37,417.10

$37,918.5507-22

0.15 %

31

**  Below is an itemization of the Earnings paid this period.  **

$43,203.31

$31.87

Annual Percentage Yield Earned$5.10

Days in Earnings PeriodInterest Paid YTD

Interest Paid This Period

07-26

07-10 07-31

$42,600.10 $40,547.6907-16
07-29 $37,727.1307-08 $43,164.10

$43,613.27

$40,499.86
07-30 $45,408.1707-09 $43,213.31 $38,775.4907-18

07-17

Recurring Payment INTUIT 18004INT MOUNTAIN VIEW CA #7281 $267.57
$511.02

$53.96
07/17/2024 Debit Card - Sig 119 BRAUMS STORE PLANO TX #7224 $32.70
07/17/2024 Debit Card - Sig LITTLE CAESAR'S SACHSE TX #7224 $15.13
07/18/2024 Debit Card - Sig TST* RED TRUCK C PLANO TX #7224 $43.52
07/18/2024 Debit Card - Sig AMAZON.COM SEATTLE WA #7224 $1,309.95
07/18/2024 Debit Card - Sig AMAZON.COM*RS256 SEATTLE WA #7224 $367.65
07/18/2024 Debit Card - Sig RACETRAC2467 00 PLANO TX #7224

07/29/2024

Debit Card - Sig FISH SHACK PLANO TX #7224

07/22/2024

07/16/2024
POS Purchase TOM THUMB #2554 PLANO TX #7257

REDEMPTION CHURCH OF PLANO TEXAS 7/31/2024
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****6418
Statement Date

AmountDate Description
07/15/2024 Debit Card - Sig TST* RED TRUCK C PLANO TX #7224 $30.00
07/15/2024 Debit Card - Sig STARBUCKS 800-78 SEATTLE WA #7224 $10.00
07/15/2024 $10.00

POS Purchase 7-ELEVEN PLANO TX #7224
$3.25

07/22/2024

$26.63

$5.82

Debit Card - Sig TST* RED TRUCK C PLANO TX #7224 $45.68
07/24/2024 Debit Card - Sig STEAK-N-SHAKE#05 PLANO TX #7224 $26.71
07/25/2024

Debit Card - Sig MINUTEMAN PRESS PLANO TX #7224

Debit Card - Sig GIV*WYATT PARK B ST JOSEPH MO #7257
07/25/2024 Debit Card - Sig LITTLE CAESAR'S SACHSE TX #7224 $37.83
07/26/2024 Debit Card - Sig TACO CABANA 2037 MURPHY TX #7224 $24.88
07/26/2024 ACH Payment IRS USATAXPYMT 270460880721058 6103601000082

$300.00

07/23/2024
07/24/2024

$150.00

Debit Card - Sig STARBUCKS 800-78 SEATTLE WA #7224 $10.00
07/22/2024 POS Purchase DOLLAR TREE PLANO TX #7224 $8.12
07/22/2024 POS Purchase WAL-MART #3482 PLANO TX #7257
07/22/2024 Debit Card - Sig WOODSPRING SUITE PLANO TX #7257

MEMBER FDIC NYSE Symbol "PB"

07/23/2024 Debit Card - Sig AMAZON.COM*RJ820 SEATTLE WA #7224 $140.71
07/23/2024 Debit Card - Sig HALF PRICE BOOKS PLANO TX #7224 $34.99

$683.00

OTHER DEBITS

BalanceDate

 EARNINGS SUMMARY

 DAILY ENDING BALANCE

 TOTAL OVERDRAFT FEES

Account No



002112
:

01978102
0000

7/29/2024 7/12/2024$430.00

$1,800.007/31/2024 995004

$195.00 7/8/2024

****6418

7/2/2024

Account NoREDEMPTION CHURCH OF PLANO TEXAS
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$390.00 7/24/20247/16/2024

$1,800.00

$564.00

$312.00

995003


